LIST OF STOCK HOLDINGS

EQUITIES AS AT 31/03/23

AllianceTrust

INVESTING FOR GENERATIONS

Name £m % of Total Assets Cumulative (%)
Alphabet 145.2 4.4 4.4
Microsoft 144.3 4.4 8.9
Visa 99.5 3.0 11.9
Amazon 78.9 2.4 14.3
UnitedHealth Group 65.1 2.0 16.3
Mastercard 48.4 1.5 17.8
HDFC Bank 47.3 1.4 19.3
MercadoLibre 41.0 1.3 20.5
Petrol Brasileiros 38.6 1.2 21.7
ASML 36.8 1.1 22.8
AstraZeneca 36.3 1.1 23.9
Safran 36.0 1.1 25.0
Interpublic Group 35.1 1.1 26.1
Bureau Veritas 33.6 1.0 271
TotalEnergies 33.2 1.0 28.1
Murata Manufacturing 32.8 1.0 29.2
Vale 324 1.0 30.1
Vinci 30.8 0.9 311
Airbus 30.7 0.9 32.0
Exxon Mobil 30.5 0.9 33.0
DBS 30.4 0.9 33.9
Kyndryl 29.8 0.9 34.8
Canadian Pacific 29.3 0.9 35.7
Kuehne & Nagel 29.1 0.9 36.6
Charter Communications 274 0.8 374
Glencore 27.2 0.8 38.3
Convatec Group 271 0.8 39.1
British American Tobacco 27.0 0.8 39.9
Novo-Nordisk 26.8 0.8 40.7
salesforce.com 26.8 0.8 41.6
The Cooper Companies 26.8 0.8 42.4
Intuit 25.9 0.8 43.2
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Nvidia
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Harley Davidson
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Broadcom
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Transdigm
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Hargreaves Lansdown
Facebook
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Adient

Kato Sangyo
Liberty Global

SEA

Global Payments
Lithia Motors
Andritz

Gen Digital
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Banorte
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Hanesbrands

Commscope Holdings

Eni

Adani Ports & SEZ

Alliance Data Systems
POSCO

Adani Green Energy
Reliance Industries

Moody's

Zijin Mining Group

PICC Property and Casualty
Tlpras

Adani Transmission

JSW Steel

China Construction Bank
Turkish Airlines
Kasikornbank

Postal Savings Bank of China
Ambuja Cements

Bank Negara Indonesia
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